
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06318596 

Name of Company 

KENT TRADE SUPPLIES LIMITED 

1 wew 
Dawn L Chadwick 
72 Whitehouse Lane 

Great Preston 
Leeds 

LS26 8BJ 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 28 February 2013 

DDS Chedieicte. Signed Date 28 February 2013 

Dawn L Chadwick Insolvency Limited . 
72 Whitehouse Lane For Official Use 

Great Preston Insolvency Seceen | CumrAne sy HOUSE 

Leeds 

LS26 8B 

Ref KENOO1/DLC/JSC # Mi | il | 
- *A23HORL7* 

ANS Software Supplied by Turnkey C: uter Technology Limited Gb ‘oftware Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 05/03/2013 #382



+ 

Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

KENT TRADE SUPPLIES LIMITED 

on the 28 February 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name ULFHiLDYe HLiF ULFAKS DOTTIR 

Signed Lhe 
7 

Dated AS OR -RO13 



KENT TRADE SUPPLIES LIMITED 
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 February 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Vaiue Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Book Debts 21,327 00 6,962 00 
Eagle Seafoods Limited _ (21,348 00) 
Deficiency c/d (14,386 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Lk OVE hi 

NIL 

Date RE OR. ROB 
7 7 



, 

KENT TRADE SUPPLIES LIMITED 

Statement Of Affairs as at 28 February 2013 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 5,981 00 

8 _ 5,981.00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (5,981 00) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
(5,981 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) = — __NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (5,981 00) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

a NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges ____{5,981,00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) ee NIL 
Total! assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Deficiency b/d 14,386 00 

Shortfall to preferential creditors/F C's pre 15 Sept 2003 (brought down) 5,981 00 

Trade & Expense Creditors 73,992 00 

Employee notice/redundancy 20,651 00 
Connected creditors 128,926 00 
HMRC PAYE/NIC 25,959 00 
HM Customs & Excise VAT 19,632 00 

— SL 289,527 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (289,527 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors oT ~~" (289,527 00) 

issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 49,001 00 

ok __ 19,001 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members _ (308,528 00) 

Signature Lila llyy Date 6.02. ZOlD 